ALAMEDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Hourly/Daily Rates and
Substitute Salary Schedule

Administrative Substitutes

Short Term
Long Term/Special Projects

Other Substitutes
Teachers
Standard

Long Term
Extended Term-with TPSL or valid credential

Food Service Range 23
Custodian Range 33
Clerical

Paraprofessional

Noon Supervisors

Other Classified

Testing Technician - ELD
Testing Technician (all others)
Non-credentialed
Credentialed
Translator

BOE Approval: 8/14/2018

wn

w

400.00
450.00

120.00
145.00
175.00

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily

Step A Hourly
Step A Hourly

12.00
11.00

11.09

20.00

15.00
20.00
20.00

Hourly
Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

vz B e r A CHirarie
e & Equity For All Students

(CSEA 860 Food Service Schedule)
(CSEA 860 Maintenance Schedule)



	hourly-Daily

