

## Hourly/Daily Rates and Substitute Salary Schedule

## Administrative Substitutes

	Short Term		\$	400.00	Daily	
	Long Term/Special Projects		\$	450.00	Daily	
Other Substitutes						
	Teachers					
	Standard		\$	120.00	Daily	
	Long Term		\$	145.00	Daily	
	Extended Term-with TPSL or valid credent	ial	\$	175.00	Daily	
	Food Service	Range 23		Step A	Hourly	(CSEA 860 Food Service Schedule)
	Custodian	Range 33		Step A	Hourly	(CSEA 860 Maintenance Schedule)
	Clerical		\$	12.00	Hourly	
	Paraprofessional		\$	11.00	Hourly	
Noon Supervisors			11.00	11		
Noon Supervisors			\$	11.09	Hourly	
Other Classified						
Testing Technician - ELD			\$	20.00	Hourly	
Testing Technician (all others)						
	Non-credentialed		\$	15.00	Hourly	
	Credentialed		\$	20.00	Hourly	
Translator		\$	20.00	Hourly		